10W 915/940/975nm
Single Emitter
Multimode Fiber
Coupled Diode Laser
Dimensions Diagram
Unit: mm
Instruction for Use:
• Avoid exposure of the eyes or skin to direct or scattered radiation;

25
30
-
-
-
-
dB
*1. All performance data tested at a heat sink temperature of 25°C, with the contact resistance between the
case and the heat sink being less than 1 cm2 K/W.
*2. Data tested at room temperature.
www.lasepro.com 4
10W 915/940/975nm Single Emitter Multimode Fiber Coupled Diode Laser
Ordering Information
For product inquiries and orders, please contact us at info@lasepro.com.
P/N Wavelength Power NA Feedback Protection Connector
LPFC9151001 915+/-10nm 10W 0.22NA No No
LPFC9151002 915+/-10nm 10W 0.22NA No SMA
LPFC9151003 915+/-10nm 10W 0.22NA Yes No
LPFC9151004 915+/-10nm 10W 0.15NA Yes No
LPFC9401001 940+/-10nm 10W 0.22NA No No
LPFC9401002 940+/-10nm 10W 0.22NA No SMA
LPFC9401003 940+/-10nm 10W 0.22NA Yes No
LPFC9401004 940+/-10nm 10W 0.15NA Yes No
LPFC9751001 975+/-5nm 10W 0.22NA Yes No
LPFC9751002 975+/-5nm 10W 0.15NA Yes No
www.lasepro.com 5
10W 915/940/975nm Single Emitter Multimode Fiber Coupled Diode Laser
	幻灯片 1:  10W 915/940/975nm Single Emitter Multimode Fiber Coupled Diode Laser